VYSLEDKY RALSKORUN 2023

Kategorie:

r. 2018 a ml. divky 100 m cas

1. Svobodova Patricie 30, 15
2. Stehlikova Antonie 35,7

3. SirGcéek Anna Manon 44,0

4. Riedlova Stella 48,9

5. Bartlnkova Anetka 51,7

r. 2018 a ml. chlapci 100 m cas

1. Sechovec Matous 27,41
2. Marvan Jakub 28,3

3. Novotny Jifi 29,7

4. Jana Pavel 33,3

5. Mansfeld Richard 37,0

6. Wild Richard 01:24,0
r.2016 - 2017 divky 200 m cas

1. Zikmundova Barbora 47,1

2. Filipova Adéla 47,5

3. Puncéocharova Ema 49,6
4. Hajkova Agata 50, 7

5. Berankova Apolena 01:08,8
r. 2016 - 2017 chlapci 200 m cas

1. Jana Vojtéch 45,1

2. Novotny Daniel 50,1

3. Vaclavik Mikulas 51,2

4. Wild Krystof 55,2

5. Sibrik Tomas 55,4

5. Litresits Felix 55,4

r. 2014 - 2015 divky 400 m cas

1. Smrkovska Adéla 01:25,4
2. Pavlickova Aneta 01:26,6
3. Smrkovska Alzbéta 01:29,7
4. Riedlova Sofie 01:34,2
5. Rozboudova Natalie 01:40,6
6. Mansfeldova Terezie 01:54,5
7. Smolkova Lucie 01:57,6
r. 2014 - 2015 chlapci 400 m cas

1. Filip Jiri 01:23,1

2. Zachar Daniel 01:43,4

oddil

Cvikov

Mimon

Brandys nad Labem
Mimon

Mimon

oddil

SDH Brnisté
Zandov

C. Lipa

Velky Grunov
Mnisek u LBC
Mimon

oddil

AC C. Lipa

Ac C. Lipa
Mimon
Mimon

TJ Jiskra N. Bor

oddil

Velky Grunov
C. Lipa

TJ Jiskra N. Bor
Mimon

Cvikov

TRI CLUB C. Lipa

oddil

Atletika Doksy
TJ Jiskra N. Bor
Atletika Doksy
Mimon
Mimon
Mnisek u LBC
Vranov

oddil
AC C. Lipa
Cvikov



3. SechovecJan 02:01,1 SDH Brnisté

4. Soska Matyas 02:12,2 Dubnice

r. 2012 - 2013 divky 600 m cas oddil

1. Vaclavikova Beata 02:22,2 TJ Jiskra N. Bor

2. Vobrova Lola 02:26,7 TJ Jiskra N. Bor

3. Janeckovd Tereza 02:30,7 Brnisté

4, Kominkova Eliska 02:41,3 Mimon

r. 2012 - 2013 chlapci 600 m cas oddil

1. Kneifl Jakub 02:29,1 AC C. Lipa

2. Koval Matvej 02:29,8 Mimon

3. Litresits Oliver 03:04,2 TRI CLUB C. Lipa

4. Pacholik Antonio 03:29,6 Mimon

r. 2010 - 2011 divky 1000 m cas oddil

1. Bicistova Silvie 03:43,9 TJ Jiskra N. Bor

2. Janeckova Barbora 03:47,5 TJ Jiskra N. Bor

3. Berdnkova Alzbéta 03:54,6 TJ Jiskra N. Bor

4. Smrkovska Adéla (jina kategorie) 04:21,0 Atletika Doksy

5. Smrkovska Alzbéta (jina kategorie) 04:31,1 Atletika Doksy
r.2010 - 2011 chlapci 1000 m cas oddil

1. Macel Ondrej 03:33,3 TJ Jiskra N. Bor

2. Kneifl Filip 03:36,8  ACC. Lipa

3. Chodéra Tobias 03:37,8 TJ Jiskra N. Bor

4. Richter llian 03:39,7 TRI CLUB C. Lipa

5. Pazdernik Lukas 04:42,2 Atletika Doksy

r. 2008 - 2009 divky 1500 m cas oddil

1. Studend Sofie 6:09 Triatlon C. Lipa

2. Vaclavikova Beata 6:50 TJ Jiskra N. Bor

r. 2008 - 2009 chlapci 1500 m cas oddil

1. Hellier Bruce William 5:06 TRI CLUB C. Lipa

2. Richter Igor 5:11 TRI CLUB C. Lipa

3. Dvoréacek Ondrej 5:14 TJ Jiskra N. Bor

4. Kacur Radim 5:18 ASK LOVOSICE

5. Filip Jifi 6:22 AC C. Lipa

JULINKA 5 km - muzi do 19 let cas roc¢nik oddil

1. Kacur Dan 20,30 2007 ASK Lovosice
2. Tadlik Tomas 22,57 2005 TJ N. Bor
3. Kadur Radim 26,14 2008 ASK Lovosice
4. Richter llja 26,55 2010 Cvikov
5. Sima Simon 27,39 2013 Popelov team



Petr Jiti

Horvath Miroslav
Doubek Jan

. Conka Stephen
10. Litresits Oliver
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JULINKA 5 km - muzi nad 19 let
Kolarik Tomas
Bekr Radek

Vosta Jan

Benek Daniel
Brabec Patrik
Petr JiFi
Matéjicek Zdenék
Slamény Oldfich

. Litresits Ondrej
10. Novotny Petr
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JULINKA 5 km - Zeny do 19 let
Studena Sofie

Pavlickova Vendula
Vetesnikova Dana
Sokolova Martina
Klapkova Julie

Kocova Adéla

Kominkova Eliska

Noukwnpe

JULINKA 5 km - Zeny nad 19 let
Flilova Veronika

Krafkova Ita

Slaména Ivana

Kacurova Petra

Chodérovd Monika
Berankova Veronika

ok wnNPE

RALSKA DESITKA 10, 3 km - Zeny do 35 let
1. RaliSova Anna

VinSova Michaela

Cervinkova Markéta

Koubkova Markéta

KoZena Marcela

vk wnN

RALSKA DESITKA 10, 3 km - Zeny nad 35 let
1. Novotna Lenka

2. Bartdkovd Jana

3. Mansfeldova Nikol

28,52
29,39
30,13
31,47
40,58

cas

21,32
23,24
24,46
26,53
27,58
28,24
31,15
32,48
37,21
39,35

cas

28,23
28,33
33,17
36,01
37,42
39,13
39,35

cas
24,46
25,5
28,04
28,5
29,46
31,05

cas

01:06,23
01:09,09
01:15,32
01:16,16
01:16,40

cas

01:08,58
01:09,44
01:10,36

2012
2005
2010
2010
2012

rocnik
1978
1997
1991
1986
1993
1981
1978
1952
1986
1989

rocnik
2009
2007
2013
2005
2007
2009
2013

rocnik
1994
1981
1984
1979
1976
1981

rocnik
2002
1990
1997
1992
1990

roc¢nik
1970
1977
1987

SK Novy Bor

C. Lipa

Hefmanice v Podjestédi
Hamr n. Jezefe

TRI Club C. Lipa

oddil

Cyklo renova Cvikov
Liberec

C. Lipa

M. Boleslav
Mimon

Svor

C. Lipa

Ac C. Lipa
Tour de Ralsko
C. Lipa

oddil

Triatlon C. Lipa
TJ N. Bor
Cvikov

C. Lipa

C. Lipa

C. Lipa

Mimon

oddil

AC C. Lipa
Cvikov

AC C. Lipa
Litoméfice
TJ N. Bor
TJ N. Bor

oddil

AC C. Lipa

Benatky nad Jizerou
C. Lipa

Provodin

Pekelni béZci

oddil

Roudnice nad Labem
C. Lipa

Mnisek u LBC
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Jokuty Silvia
Tounarova Martina
Holanova Martina
Hellier Brona
Pacltova Lucie

RALSKA DESITKA 10, 3 km - muzi do 19 let
1.

v wnN

Hellier Bruce William
Richter Igor

Kmoch Mikulds
Klaban Martin
Tomas Daniel

RALSKA DESITKA 10, 3 km - muzi 20 - 39 let
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Cmunt Ondrej
Sima Jifi

Hajek Tomas
Halasnik Matyas
Wild Vaclav
Bezstarosta Jakub
Seidl Vit

Votypka Michal
Hruby Ales

10. Sokol Martin

RALSKA DESITKA 10, 3 km - muzi 39 - 49 let

©ONDUV AW

Richter Igor
Strébl Daniel
Klapka Stépan
Studeny Radek
Antos Petr
Ehrlich Jaroslav
Doubek Jifi
Konopisky Vaclav
Proklipek Josef

10. Froli Jii

RALSKA DESITKA 10, 3 km - muzi nad 50 let
1.

vk wnN

Novotny Jifi
Kubicek Zdenék
Srachta Vladimir
Zelenka Jifi
Kaplan Petr

01:11,19
01:17,26
01:18,28
01:20,37
01:29,58

cas

00:57,08
01:01,45
01:01,48
01:27,21
01:29,12

cas

00:52,48
00:53,24
00:57,37
00:58,53
01:01,05
01:01,45
01:02,06
01:04,44
01:06,22
01:07,13

cas

00:55,58
00:59,33
01:01,17
01:02,31
01:07,41
01:12,25
01:14,47
01:21,14
01:22,50
01:26,00

cas

00:59,14
01:00,31
01:03,47
01:04,29
01:04,51

1979
1975
1985
1976
1986

rocnik

2008
2008
2006
2009
2010

rocnik
2003
1984
1991
2003
1991
1994
1992
2003
1985
1985

rocnik
1980
1976
1980
1975
1978
1981
1982
1974
1976
1983

roc¢nik
1971
1972
1960
1971
1971

Svojkov

KV Kli¢

TTC Postfelna
Noviny pod Ralskem
Jablonné v Pod;.

oddil

C. Lipa

Cvikov

C. Lipa

Hamr na Jezere
Hamr na Jezere

oddil

TJ N. Bor
Popelov team
TJ N. Bor
Sosnova
Mimon

Tajna

TJ N. Bor

TJ N. Bor
Rychnov u Jablonce
Fehrer C. Lipa

oddil

Cvikov

C. Lipa

Holak

Triatlon C. Lipa
Dolni Rokyta
Manusice

Hamr na Jezere
RalskoRun
Cyklospinn C. Lipa
Jablonec nad Nisou

oddil

Katefinsky vanek

Eleven Head CST Cyklolive team
KV Kli¢ Cvikov

Straz nad Nisou

C. Lipa



